YouGov Survey Results I Ou

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2108 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th November 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|Lab | {ukip|con | Lab | X° | Mate | Female [18-24| 2530 | 40.50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOT{MidIaNds /o | scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 2108 | X | X | X X |606| 543 | 404 11022] 1086 | 251 | 533 | 721 | 603 | 1202| 906 | 270 685 451 519 183
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Thinking ahead to the next budget, what would
you most like to see the government do...
...on public spending?
Shoild cut spending more and use the money - g 16 |27 9 16 18|25 9 15|17 15 |12 16 14 18|15 16| 16 17 13 17 12
saved to reduce government borrowing
Should cut spending more and use the money -,/ 17 |22 12 11 23|23 12 10|18 16 |17 16 17 18| 17 17| 20 17 13 16 25
saved to cut taxes
Should keep spending cuts at their current level 25 31 43 22 44 27| 37 27 35 30 32 29 32 30 32| 33 29 30 35 34 27 21
Should cut spending less, funded by borrowing 1 7 0 14 & 6 1 11 10 3 5 4 5 9 6 7 6 7 4 6 9 9
more money
Should cut spending less, funded by '”Cref§zg 14 14 |1 20 12 9|3 26 17|17 11 |12 10 17 14|15 12| 13 1 15 15 17
Don't know 17 16 7 14 10 17| 11 16 13 10 22 25 20 13 12 14 19 15 14 19 17 15
...on taxes?
Should cut taxes, funded by bigger cuts in public -, ; 20 |32 12 14 31|20 13 15|23 17 |21 20 19 22|21 20| 21 22 18 21 17
spending
Should cut taxes, funded by borrowing more money 7 7 2 12 13 6 4 10 9 8 6 6 10 6 5 6 7 10 5 8 7 6
Should keep taxes at their current level 38 37 51 31 42 36|47 34 40 | 36 38 26 35 40 40| 40 33 34 41 36 33 40
Should increase taxes, using the money to reduce ,; 16 |5 20 16 7|6 24 20|20 12 |20 12 18 14|16 16| 17 14 17 16 17
spending cuts
Should increase taxes, using the money to redu_ce 5 4 P 4 7 2 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5
government borrowing
Don't know 16 16 8 12 11 14|12 15 12 8 23 23 20 13 13 13 19 13 14 18 18 15
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